

# Order Form

Use this form to collect all your orders,  
then simply give us a call to place your order.

## Recipe Pizzas

1. \_\_\_\_\_ QUANTITY: \_\_\_\_\_  
SIZE:  P 8"  S 10"  M 12"  L 14" CRUST:  Thin  Original  Multigrain  Multigrain Thin  Organic Gluten-smart
2. \_\_\_\_\_ QUANTITY: \_\_\_\_\_  
SIZE:  P 8"  S 10"  M 12"  L 14" CRUST:  Thin  Original  Multigrain  Multigrain Thin  Organic Gluten-smart
3. \_\_\_\_\_ QUANTITY: \_\_\_\_\_  
SIZE:  P 8"  S 10"  M 12"  L 14" CRUST:  Thin  Original  Multigrain  Multigrain Thin  Organic Gluten-smart

## Create Your Own Pizzas

1. \_\_\_\_\_ QUANTITY: \_\_\_\_\_  
SIZE:  P 8"  S 10"  M 12"  L 14" CRUST:  Thin  Original  Multigrain  Multigrain Thin  Organic Gluten-smart  
SAUCE:  Cheezy Cheddar  Chipotle Cilantro  BBQ  Organic Tomato  Jalapeño White  Coconut Curry  
 Pesto  Sweet & Smoky Tropical  
TOPPINGS: \_\_\_\_\_
2. \_\_\_\_\_ QUANTITY: \_\_\_\_\_  
SIZE:  P 8"  S 10"  M 12"  L 14" CRUST:  Thin  Original  Multigrain  Multigrain Thin  Organic Gluten-smart  
SAUCE:  Cheezy Cheddar  Chipotle Cilantro  BBQ  Organic Tomato  Jalapeño White  Coconut Curry  
 Pesto  Sweet & Smoky Tropical  
TOPPINGS: \_\_\_\_\_
3. \_\_\_\_\_ QUANTITY: \_\_\_\_\_  
SIZE:  P 8"  S 10"  M 12"  L 14" CRUST:  Thin  Original  Multigrain  Multigrain Thin  Organic Gluten-smart  
SAUCE:  Cheezy Cheddar  Chipotle Cilantro  BBQ  Organic Tomato  Jalapeño White  Coconut Curry  
 Pesto  Sweet & Smoky Tropical  
TOPPINGS: \_\_\_\_\_

## Dips

Jalapeño Ranch Dip \_\_\_\_\_ Cayenne Hot Sauce Dip \_\_\_\_\_ Cheezy Cheddar Dip \_\_\_\_\_ Italian Garlic Dip \_\_\_\_\_ Italian Tomato Dip \_\_\_\_\_  
Balsamic Vinaigrette Dip \_\_\_\_\_ Sweet Frost Dip \_\_\_\_\_ Classic Caesar Dip \_\_\_\_\_ Sweet Mustard Dip \_\_\_\_\_ Chipotle Cilantro Dip \_\_\_\_\_  
Simple Italian Dip \_\_\_\_\_ Blue Cheese Dip \_\_\_\_\_ Caramel Dip \_\_\_\_\_

## Salads & Dressings

Tuscan Salad \_\_\_\_\_ Mediterranean Salad \_\_\_\_\_ Garden Salad \_\_\_\_\_ Caesar Salad \_\_\_\_\_ Chicken Taqueria Salad \_\_\_\_\_  
DRESSINGS:  
Jalapeño Ranch \_\_\_\_\_ Italian Garlic \_\_\_\_\_ Classic Caesar \_\_\_\_\_ Blue Cheese \_\_\_\_\_ Balsamic Vinaigrette \_\_\_\_\_ Simple Italian \_\_\_\_\_

## Breads, Desserts, Wings, Bites & Tenders

Sweet Cinnamon Breadsticks \_\_\_\_\_ Garlic Cheezy Bread \_\_\_\_\_ Super Cheezy Bread \_\_\_\_\_ Plant-based Cheezy Bread \_\_\_\_\_  
Chocolate Chunk Pretzel Cookie \_\_\_\_\_ Mini New York Cheesecake \_\_\_\_\_ Deliciously Simple Wings \_\_\_\_\_ Hot & Spicy Wings \_\_\_\_\_  
Honey Garlic Wings \_\_\_\_\_ Salt & Pepper Wings \_\_\_\_\_ Chicken Bites \_\_\_\_\_ Gardein® Breaded Chick'n Tenders (plant-based) \_\_\_\_\_

## Beverages

SODAS: Pepsi 591mL \_\_\_\_\_ 2L \_\_\_\_\_ Diet Pepsi 591mL \_\_\_\_\_ 2L \_\_\_\_\_ Dr. Pepper 591mL \_\_\_\_\_ Brisk Iced Tea 591mL \_\_\_\_\_ 2L \_\_\_\_\_  
7-Up 591mL \_\_\_\_\_ 2L \_\_\_\_\_ Ginger Ale 591mL \_\_\_\_\_ Orange Crush 591mL \_\_\_\_\_ 2L \_\_\_\_\_ Mug Root Beer 591mL \_\_\_\_\_ 2L \_\_\_\_\_  
San Pellegrino Limonata 330mL \_\_\_\_\_ San Pellegrino Aranciata 330mL \_\_\_\_\_  
JUICES: Kiju Lemonade <sup>KID'S SIZE</sup> \_\_\_\_\_ 1L \_\_\_\_\_ Kiju Orange Mango <sup>KID'S SIZE</sup> \_\_\_\_\_ 1L \_\_\_\_\_ Kiju Grape Apple <sup>KID'S SIZE</sup> \_\_\_\_\_ 1L \_\_\_\_\_  
WATER: San Pellegrino Mineral Water 250mL \_\_\_\_\_ 750mL \_\_\_\_\_ Panago Cucina Aqua 500mL \_\_\_\_\_  
SPARKLING WATER: Bubly Blackberry 473mL \_\_\_\_\_ Bubly Lime 473mL \_\_\_\_\_

## Panago Cucina Products

Creamy Ranch Jalapeño Dip 250mL \_\_\_\_\_ Italiano Garlic Dip 250mL \_\_\_\_\_  
Cheezy Formaggio Dip 250mL \_\_\_\_\_ Cayenne Hot Sauce 280mL \_\_\_\_\_



# Some things you should know about our Organic Gluten-smart Crust.



This crust has been manufactured in a strictly gluten-free facility and is made with tapioca starch, whole grain sorghum and sweet rice flour instead of traditional wheat flour.

Although we are confident that this product does not contain gluten, the nature of our open concept kitchens and with dough made fresh daily, present possible flour cross-contamination and therefore gluten exposure.

Subsequently, this crust is NOT recommended for celiac disease sufferers or those customers with a moderate to high gluten intolerance or sensitivity.

This crust is free of all major allergens (dairy, eggs, soy, wheat/gluten, sulphite, shellfish, fish, peanuts, tree nuts, mustard seed & sesame seed).

Panago takes food safety and handling very seriously. Our restaurant staff receive a high level of training and there are several procedures in place to keep the potential for cross contamination at a minimum.

Please refer to the nutritional chart for a list of pizza recipes that contain gluten.



## Here is a list of procedures in place to minimize cross-contamination:

- Special square screens have been provided to each store for cooking purposes of this organic gluten-smart crust only
- Clean knives are used for cutting this crust
- Cooking screens are kept in a sealed container when not being used
- Our organic gluten-smart crusts are kept in individually sealed packages and are not opened until the pizza is ordered
- The crust is square to be easily identifiable to all store staff
- Small stickers are adhered to all gluten-smart pizzas that leave the store to emphasize a potential risk to customers who may have gluten intolerances

# Spring 2021 Allergen Chart



We care about your health and any allergies or sensitivities you, or a member of your family, may have.

The following Allergen Chart lists food products that contain any of the allergens\* which are estimated to cause more than 90% of all allergic reactions.

ALLERGENS	Peanuts*	Tree Nuts*	Milk & Milk Products	Eggs	Fish	Shellfish	Soy & Soy Products	Wheat & Gluten	Sesame Seeds	Naturally Occurring Sulphites	Mustard Seeds
<b>DOUGH</b>											
Original Crust								▲			
Thin Crust								▲			
Multigrain Crust								▲			
Multigrain Thin Crust								▲			
Organic Gluten-smart Crust								▲			
<b>SAUCES</b>											
Organic Tomato											
Pesto		▲	▲								
Cheezy Cheddar		▲	▲								▲
Jalapeño White		▲	▲								▲
Sweet + Smoky Tropical											
BBQ											▲
Chipotle Cilantro			▲			▲					▲
Coconut Curry		▲					▲		▲		
<b>CHEESES</b>											
Cheddar		▲									
Mozzarella		▲									
Feta		▲									
Parmesan		▲									
Mozzarella/Cheddar Blend		▲									
Goat Cheese		▲									
Dairy-free Daiya™ Cheeze**		▲									
<b>TOPPINGS</b>											
Canadian Ham											
Capicollo											
Mushrooms											
Jalapeño Peppers											
Green Olives											
Baby Spinach Leaves											

ALLERGENS	Peanuts*	Tree Nuts*	Milk & Milk Products	Eggs	Fish	Shellfish	Soy & Soy Products	Wheat & Gluten	Sesame Seeds	Naturally Occurring Sulphites	Mustard Seeds
<b>TOPPINGS (cont'd)</b>											
Spicy Italian Sausage											
Hot Banana Peppers											▲
Pepperoni											▲
Tomatoes											
Caramelized Onions											▲
Green Peppers											▲
Artichokes											
Black Olives											
Red Onions											
Red Peppers											
Genoa Salami							▲	▲			▲
Pineapple											
Fire-roasted Corn											
Side Bacon											
Grilled Chicken											▲
Steak							▲				
Sun-dried Tomatoes											▲
Kalamata Olives											
Shredded Cabbage											
Meat-free Pepperoni							▲	▲			▲
Tex-mex Chicken											▲
Romaine Lettuce											
Beyond Meat® Italian Sausage Crumble**											
<b>WINGS + BITES</b>											
Deliciously Simple											
Salt + Pepper											
Hot + Spicy											
Honey Garlic							▲				▲
Chicken Bites							▲	▲			
Gardein® Breaded Chick'n Tenders**							▲	▲			

ALLERGENS	Peanuts*	Tree Nuts*	Milk & Milk Products	Eggs	Fish	Shellfish	Soy & Soy Products	Wheat & Gluten	Sesame Seeds	Naturally Occurring Sulphites	Mustard Seeds
<b>SALADS (dressings not included)</b>											
Calabrese Croutons											▲
Garden Salad											▲
Garden Chicken Salad											▲
Garden Steak Salad											▲
Caesar Salad											▲
Chicken Caesar Salad											▲
Steak Caesar Salad											▲
Mediterranean Salad											▲
Tuscan Salad											▲
Taqueria Salad											▲
Chicken Taqueria Salad											▲
Bacon Caesar Salad											▲
<b>BREADS + DESSERT</b>											
Sweet Cinnamon Breadsticks											▲
Garlic Cheezy Bread											▲
Super Cheezy Bread											▲
Plant-based Cheezy Bread											▲
Chocolate Chunk Pretzel Cookie											▲
Mini New York Cheesecake											▲
<b>DIPS &amp; DRESSINGS</b>											
Italian Garlic											▲
Italian Tomato											▲
Cheezy Cheddar											▲
Cayenne Hot Sauce											▲
Blue Cheese											▲
Classic Caesar											▲
Jalapeño Ranch											▲
Balsamic Vinaigrette											▲
Chipotle Cilantro											▲
Simple Italian											▲
Sweet Mustard											▲
Sweet Frost Icing											▲
Premium Caramel											▲
Avocado Cilantro											▲
<b>PANAGO CUCINA</b>											
Cheezy Formaggio Dip											▲
Italiano Garlic Dip											▲
Jalapeño Ranch Dip											▲
Cayenne Hot Sauce											▲

\*Panago uses only the finest ingredients available and our products have no added MSG, no artificial flavours or colours. All Panago products are rennet-free and we use real 2% partly skimmed, lower-fat, mozzarella cheese. Peanuts, peanut oil and tree nuts are not used in any Panago products. As all products are prepared in an open-kitchen environment, we cannot guarantee a 100% allergen-free environment. Allergen information is based on standard Panago recipes and is compiled from product information provided by our approved food suppliers and further based on standard product formulations. This chart is complete at the time of publication, March 2021. New product introduction, ingredient and/or recipe changes may cause this chart to become obsolete - please continue to check for updates or contact customercare@panago.com.  
 \*\*Peas are legumes. People with severe allergies to legumes, like peanuts, should be cautious when introducing pea protein into their diet because of the possibility of a pea allergy. Contains no peanuts or tree nuts.